Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Vertigans - (809729) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

02/08/13
28/08/13
13/04/14
14/04/14
27/08/13
27/08/13
30/06/13
14/12/13
01/08/13
13/04/14
03/12/13
01/08/13
29/03/14
04/07/12
29/06/13
18/07/12
02/02/14
14/04/15
18/07/12
29/06/13
28/06/14
05/07/12
05/07/12
24/06/14
04/07/12
29/03/14
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Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships

4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships
British Gas Championships 2014

British Gas Championships 2014

4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships
4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships
British Gas Swimming Championships

National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
BG ASA National Youth Championships

British Gas Championships 2014

World School Games

BG ASA National Youth Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
European Junior Championships

British Gas Swimming Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
British Championships 2015

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
British Gas Swimming Championships

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
European Junior Championships

European Junior Championships

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
European Junior Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
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Dubai

Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Sheffield
Sheffield

Nice, France
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Loughborough
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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00.01
56.57
56.58
56.63
56.64
56.73
56.81
56.91
57.00
57.00
57.07
57.21
57.26
57.28
57.46
57.47
57.53
57.66
57.89
57.89
58.35
58.67
58.73
59.02
59.32
59.74

1:00.13

1:00.34

1:00.34

1:00.50

1:00.54

1:00.58

1:00.67

1:00.74

1:01.00

1:01.09

1:01.28

1:01.28

1:01.35

1:01.49

1:01.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
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56.58
59.74
55.67
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o/vor 14
28/07/11
03/05/14
17/07/12
28/07/11
16/12/12
02/02/14
03/12/13
28/07/11
18/07/12
25/06/14
27/07/11
27/07/11
17/07/12
04/05/13
05/05/12
04/05/13
07/03/13
07/03/12
05/05/12
24/02/13
03/08/10
04/08/10
03/08/10
16/12/12
03/05/14
30/01/11
30/01/10
08/01/11
20/12/09
25/04/10
09/03/11
01/05/10
30/03/10
20/12/09
01/05/10
27/03/11
30/04/11
17/12/10
17/12/10
30/04/11

Date

14/04/15
28/06/14
26/06/14
25/06/14
24/06/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
14/04/14
13/04/14
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British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
World School Games

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
ASA South West Regional Championships
BG SWR Youth Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas International 2013

British Gas Swimming Championships 2012
BG SWR Youth Championships

BUCS Long Course 2013

British Gas Youth Champs

British Gas Youth Champs

British Gas Youth Champs

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011

Burns Open Meet

ASA North East Region Tri Meet

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

National Arena Swimming League Cup Final
British Gas Swimming Championships 2011
South West Youth Champs

British Gas Championships

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

South West Youth Champs

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open

BG South West Region Youth Championships

Meet

British Championships 2015

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
British Gas Championships 2014

British Gas Championships 2014
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Nice, France
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Manchester
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Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Leeds
London
Plymouth
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Luxembourg
Sheffield
Sunderland
Millfield
Sheffield
Manchester
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Street
Millfield
Millfield

Street

Venue

London
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Glasgow

Glasgow

riynouu Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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Loughborough
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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55.60
56.06
56.45
56.16
56.81
55.82
55.93
56.91
55.52
55.69
55.71
55.42
56.03
55.90
55.82
56.09
56.24
57.46
57.53
57.66
58.35
56.73
59.32
56.22
57.00
56.12
56.63
57.28
56.33
56.32
56.08
56.36
57.47
57.89
57.89
57.00
56.64
56.57
57.21

57.26
1:01.49

1:01.28
1:01.28
1:00.58
1:00.13
1:00.34
1:01.49
1:01.35

58.73

58.67

59.02
1:00.67
1:01.09

1:00.54
Copyright 2024

804
784
768
780
754
794
790
750
807
800
799
812
786
791
794
783
777
728
726
721
695
757
662
778
746
782
761
735
773
773
783
772
728
712
712
746
760
763
738
736

600
600
621
635
629
594
598

684
672
619
606
623

il r o m »®» »® I r M I ®wW m™M ¥ I ®wWwW M ® X T mM I I T M I »W M I W M I » M I

I I I I T

I »w m T

-n

13/04/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
14/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
28/08/13
27/08/13
27/08/13
02/08/13
01/08/13
01/08/13
30/06/13
29/06/13
29/06/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
07/03/13
24/02/13
16/12/12
16/12/12
18/07/12
18/07/12
18/07/12
17/07/12
17/07/12
05/07/12
05/07/12
04/07/12
04/07/12
05/05/12
05/05/12
07/03/12
28/07/11
28/07/11
28/07/11
27/07/11
27/07/11

30/04/11

30/04/11
27/03/11
09/03/11
30/01/11
08/01/11
17/12/10
17/12/10
04/08/10
03/08/10
03/08/10
01/05/10
01/05/10
25/04/10

British Gas Championships 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
World School Games

World School Games

4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships
4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships

4th Fina World Junior Swimming Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships
British Gas Swimming Championships

British Gas Swimming Championships

British Gas Swimming Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas International 2013

BUCS Long Course 2013

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
European Junior Championships

European Junior Championships

European Junior Championships

European Junior Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

BG SWR Youth Championships

British Gas Swimming Championships 2012
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
BG South West Region Youth Championships

BG South West Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

British Gas Swimming Championships 2011
13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011

ASA North East Region Tri Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open

British Gas Youth Champs

British Gas Youth Champs

British Gas Youth Champs

South West Youth Champs

South West Youth Champs

National Arena Swimming League Cup Final

Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield

Nice, France
Nice, France
Millfield

Brasilia

Brasilia

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Millfield

Millfield

Leeds

Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Plymouth
Plymouth
London

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Street

Street
Sheffield
Manchester
Luxembourg
Sunderland
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield

Sheffield
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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1:00.74
1:00.34
1:01.00

1:00.50
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30/03/10
30/01/10
20/12/09
20/12/09

British Gas Championships
Burns Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Open Mt

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield

Millfield
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